

ISRO – MNIT REGIONAL ACADEMIC CENTRE FOR SPACE

(Facilitated by MNIT Jaipur for Western Region)

Address: 103-104, MIIC, MNIT, JLN Marg, Jaipur – 302017 Rajasthan



REGIONAL COORDINATION COUNCIL 2023-24

S. No	Name	Designation	Role
1.	Prof. D. Boolchandani	Professor, Department of ECE,MNIT Jaipur	Chair
2.	Prof. A. B. Gupta	Professor, Department of Civil Engg, MNIT Jaipur	Member
3.	Prof. Rohit Goyal	Professor, Department of Civil Engg, MNIT Jaipur	Member
4.	Prof. Rajesh Kumar	Professor, Department of Electrical Engg, MNIT Jaipur	Member
5.	Prof. Shamsher Bahadur Singh	Professor, Department of Civil Engg, BITS Pilani	Member
6.	Prof. Sanjay K. Sahay	Professor, Department of CS and Information System, BITS Goa	Member
7.	Dr. S. P. Mahajan	Associate Professor, Department of Elec & Tele Comm, COE, Pune.	Member
8.	Dr. Vasantha M. H.	Associate Professor, Department of ECE, NIT Goa	Member
9.	Prof. Rajendra M. Patrikar	Professor, VLSI and Nano Technology Centre, VNIT Nagpur	Member
10.	Prof. Rahul Banerjee	Director, L. N. Mittal Institute of Information Technology, Jaipur	Member
11.	Dr. Ritu Sharma	Associate Professor, Department of ECE, MNIT Jaipur Regional Coordinator, RAC-S	Convener